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▪ Taxes

▪ State Aid 

▪ Licenses & Permits

▪ Charges for Services

▪ Fines & Forfeitures

▪ Miscellaneous Revenues

▪ Transfers In from Other 
Funds
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10/1/2021 10/1/2022 Change % Change

Real Estate $ 979,252,644 $ 977,340,244 ($ 1,912,400) (0.20%)

Pers. Property $ 101,986,715 $ 100,305,679 ($ 1,681,036) (1.60)%

MV $ 107,298,855 $ 111,699,670 $ 4,400,815 4.10%

Totals $1,188,538,214 $1,189,345,593 $807,379 0.07%
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General Fund FY 2022/23 FY 2023/24 $ Change
% 

Change

Municipal 

Operating
$20,273,190 $21,400,750 $1,127,560 5.6%

Capital Contribution $3,080,000 $3,633,900 $553,900 18.0%

Debt Contribution $1,361,390 $1,600,000 $238,610 17.5%

Total General Gov. $24,714,580 $26,634,650 $1,920,070 7.8%

Mansfield Public 

Schools
$23,963,290 $24,801,880 $838,590 3.5%

Region 19 $11,607,251 $11,951,245 $343,994 3.0%

General Fund 

Total
$60,285,121 $63,387,775 $3,102,654 5.1%
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Total Capital $4,913,250
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$7.355M Bond 

Sewers, MMS Gym, 

Open Space

$3.775M bond 

MMS Roof, MES

(principal added)

$15M bond

MMS Roof, MES 

(interest only)



▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

o 



4.2% 5.2%
7.0%

8.3%

10.5%
13.2%

15.1%

20.0% 18.3%

 $-

 $2,000,000

 $4,000,000

 $6,000,000

 $8,000,000

 $10,000,000

 $12,000,000

 $14,000,000

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Fiscal Year 

Fund Balance FY 2009 to 2024 (projected/estimated for 2023 & 2024)







Amount %



TOWN FY23 MILL RATE



▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪






